M17000010715

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500304244805

10/19/17--01023--011 **125.00

2017 EEO 19 75, 4: 32

DEC 19 2M7 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

e de la companya de l

	stration Section sion of Corporatio	ns		
SUBJECT:	Rowdy BrandsLL(
SOBJECT.		Name of	Limited Liability Compan	ny
				Transact Business in Florida," Certificate cility company to transact business in Florid
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Jim Buechler			
•		N	ame of Person	
	RowdyBrand	aTTC		
		F	irm/Company	
	1419Chaffee	Dr		
			Address	
	Titusville, FL,	32780		
		City/S	state and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	rowdybrands@			
Day Basharia	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)
	Buechler	ng this matter, please call:	701 527	-2045
		of Contact Person	at ()	Daytime Telephone Number
Divis Regis P.O.	LING ADDRESS sion of Corporation stration Section Box 6327 shassee, FL 32314		STRE Divisi Regist Cliftor 2661 I	CET ADDRESS: on of Corporations tration Section n Building Executive Center Circle tassee, FL 32301
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	wing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



October 23, 2017

JIM BUECHLER 1419 CHAFFEE DR TITUSVILLE, FL 32780

SUBJECT: ROWDY BRANDS LLC Ref. Number: W17000084488

We have received your document for ROWDY BRANDS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 517A00021334

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ame unavailable, enter alternate :	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited	d Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC
Nevada USA		_{3.} 47-3134498	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		number, if applicable)
10/16/2017			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to det	er to registration.) termine penalty liability)	
1419ChaffeeDr Suit	e2-A	6. 210 ParkridgeLane	
(Street Address of	Principal Office)	(Mailing	Address)
Titusville, FL		Bismarck,ND	
32780		58503	1 to
Name and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. B	Box NOT acceptable)	
Name:	David A Torgerud		
Office Address:	55 10thST		114
	Atlantic Beach	Florida 32233	
	(Cny)		p code) (,)
	ions of all statutes relative to the projes of my position as registered agent.	per and complete performance of i David a. Torgand	my duties, and I am familia
		David a. Torgend	my duties, and I am familia
nd accept the obligation The name, title or cap	(Registered agent.	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
The name, title or cap	(Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who	David a. Torgend	
nd accept the obligation The name, title or cap	(Registered agent. (Registered agent actity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
. The name, title or cap	(Registered agent. (Registered agent) active and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Jim Buechler	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
. The name, title or cap	(Registered agent. (Registered agent actity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
The name, title or cap	(Registered agent. (Registered agent actity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: manager	(Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Registered agent. actity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503	David a. Torgened on's signature) has/have authority to manage is/ar	re:
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: manager Use attachments if necess Attached is a certificate arisdiction under the law	Registered agent. (Registered agent. (Parking and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck, ND, 58503 (Sary)	David (A. Torgened on's signature) o has/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Use attachments if necessarisdiction under the law f the translator must be so. This document is executed.	(Registered agent. (Sample and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck, ND, 58503 (Sample and Address: (If the certification accordance with section 605.0)	David A. Torgened ohas/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the capacity	Name and Address: Name and Address:
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: manager Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so. This document is executed.	(Registered agent. (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck, ND, 58503 (Sary) (Sary)	David A. Torgened ohas/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the capacity	Name and Address: Name and Address:
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: manager Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law f the translator must be s This document is executed.	(Registered agent. (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503	David A. Torgened ohas/have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the capacity	Name and Address: Name and Address:
Use attachments if necessarisdiction under the law f the translator must be so. This document is executed.	(Registered agent. (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503	David (A. Torgened) this signature) that have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the capacity of the capaci	Name and Address: Name and Address:
8. The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: manager (Use attachments if necessary attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be so the company of	(Registered agent. (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503 (Same and Address: Jim Buechler 210 Parkridge Lane Bismarck,ND,58503	David (A. Torgened) this signature) that have authority to manage is/ar Title or Capacity: Id, duly authenticated by the official cate is in a foreign language, a transport of the capacity of the capaci	Name and Address: Name and Address:

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, ROWDY BRANDS L.L.C., as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since February 16, 2015, and is in good standing in this state.



Certified By: Christine Rakow Certificate Number: C20171211-2019 You may verify this certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on December 14, 2017.

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State